
BUS No.

1
Maharajpu

r 8:55 am

Adhartal 

9:10 am

Anand 

nagar 

9:13am

Raddi 

Choki 

9:15am

Damoh 

Naka      

9:18 am

Baldev Bag 

9:23 am

Ukhri tiraha 

9:28am

Deendayal 

9:33 am 

Rani Tal  

9:43 am 

Manas 

Bhavan 9:46 

am

Sabha 

office 9:49 

am

Taiyab ali 

9:52 am
#

Station PF 

1 9:54 am

Sai Mandir 

9:56 am

HCET 

10:10am

2
Ghamapur 

9:00 am

Kanch 

ghar 9:05 

am

Chungi 

9:08 am

VFJ  9:20 

am

Ghana 

9:25 am

West Land     

9:40 am

Darshasn 

Tiraha 

9:45am

Ranjhi 9:47 

am

Gokal pur 

9:50 am

GCF 9:55 

am
#

Satpula 

10:00 am

Science 

College 

10:02 am

#
University 

10:04 am

HCET 

10:10am

3

Madan 

Mahal 9:05 

am

# #
Dhanvant

ri 9:20am

Shahi 

naka 

9:30am

Sanjeevani 

nagar 

09:35am

Gulauva   

09:40am

Labour 

chowk 9:43 

am

Gate no. 4  

9:48 am

Madan 

Mahal 

9:50am

Home 

science    

9:52 am

JBP 

hospital 

9:55 am

SP office 

9:59 am

Indira 

market 

10:00 am

Navyug 

college 

10:01 am

HCET 

10:10am

4
Big Bazar  

9:00am

Rampur 

chowk 

9:10 am

#
Bandariy

a 9:20am

Gorakhpu

r 9:25am

Chhoti line 

09:30am

Central Bank   

09:32 am

Katanga 9:35 

am
#

Tilahri  9:55 

am
# Bilahri #

Civil 

Lines  
#

HCET 

10:10am

Bus No.

1

2

3

4

                       HITKARINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY JABALPUR

MR. YOGESH 9179472699 MP 20 DA 1218 ,1220

MR SUNIL KATARE 9302180045 MP 20 DA 1258

MR GURU DATTA 9977125816 MP 20 DA 1261

MRS. REENA SHARMA         

MR. SANJEEV JHA

8989498743    

9907057899
MP 20 DA 1259

BUS ROUTE 2016-17(tentative)

please contact the following route incharge for routes in detail

Name of Route Incharge CONTACT NO. Bus registration no.


